
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SPRIG	2023-02-01	to	2023-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $11,099.22
2023-02-02 	Payment	to	Hugo	Hu	for	logistics	work txn_AWH2Gq -$193.50 $10,905.72
2023-02-02 Reimbursement	for	Raja	Sekhar	Vasa	for	Sprig txn_9KHN40 -$18.32 $10,887.40
2023-02-03 TRANSFER	TO	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_LgHyGn -$101.17 $10,786.23
2023-02-03 TRANSFER	TO	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_GkHP86 -$19.45 $10,766.78
2023-02-08 TRANSFER	TO	HCB	CLEARINGHOUSE txn_brH2ek -$20.64 $10,746.14
2023-02-09 MCMASTER-C txn_QmHQG0 -$54.02 $10,692.12
2023-02-10 DigiKey txn_BZHQvy -$14.62 $10,677.50
2023-02-15 FX	181456220000001	INR	14699.23	RATE:	80.34122 txn_GkHPvv -$182.96 $10,494.54
2023-02-15 	USD	=>	PLN	wire	transfer	for	customs	reimbursement txn_R2Hzxn -$10.53 $10,484.01

WITHDRAWN:	$615.21.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $10,484.01

Sprig	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Sprig's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


